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200501070000
10400

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LANFORD,
JOHN T

200411010005
99940

200501070000
10410

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PALCO, JOHN
M

200409150005
13540

200501070000
10430

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

STAMPER,
GORDON D

200409230005
25960

200501070000
10420

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

RAMSEY,
THOMAS M

200407120003
84840

200501070000
10480

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

EHLEY,
RICHARD J

200411010005
99880

200501070000
10490

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FERGUSON,
JANET K

200409230005
26220

200501070000
10460

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HAMME,
CURTIS M

200411010005
99910

200501100000
12110

01/10/2005
10:09:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SEAY,
DONALD
WAYNE

200501040000
00610

01/04/2005
09:24:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

THOMAS,
FRANCIS T

200411190006
38130

200501040000
00630

01/04/2005
09:24:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KILLINGSWOR
TH, JOE A

200411080006
12270

200501040000
00600

01/04/2005
09:24:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BURNETT,
SAMMY R

200409150005
14040

200501040000
00660

01/04/2005
09:24:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DARBY,
THOMAS W

Other:SEE
INST

200501040000
00680

01/04/2005
09:24:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BLACK,
CAROLYN L

200409150005
14020

200501040000
00670

01/04/2005
09:24:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HUBBARD,
MATTHEW B

200407090003
81290

200501040000
01160

01/04/2005
10:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SHORT,
JAMES M

200501040000
01120

01/04/2005
10:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FOLKS,
LARRY J

200501040000
01140

01/04/2005
10:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCNICHOLS,
SHAWNDA

200501040000
01150

01/04/2005
10:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MORGAN,
JESS A



200501040000
01130

01/04/2005
10:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JONES,
RUSSELL E

200501110000
15320

01/11/2005
09:22:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUPERIOR
CONCRETE
WALLS &
FOOTING CO
INC

200303100001
42310

200501060000
06570

01/06/2005
09:41:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BEARD,
JAMES A

200501060000
06580

01/06/2005
09:41:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CONTRACTOR
SUPPORT
SERVICES
WITH
SATISFACTIO
N INC

200501200000
30380

01/20/2005
11:01:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THOMAS,
FREDDIE L

200501200000
30430

01/20/2005
11:01:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SMITH,
SCOTTY

200409230005
26130

200501200000
30460

01/20/2005
11:01:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

AGEE,
RONALD

200409230005
25970

200501200000
30410

01/20/2005
11:01:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MORGAN,
WAYNE

200409230005
26100

200501140000
23760

01/14/2005
12:05:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TIM & KELLY
ENTERPRISES
INC

200403160001
33870

200501140000
23810

01/14/2005
12:18:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MURPHY,
AUDIE D

200501140000
23820

01/14/2005
12:18:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GRIFFIN,
CHARLES M

200501240000
35040

01/24/2005
10:35:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CERDA, JUAN
C


