Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501070000 10400	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LANFORD, JOHN T					200411010005 99940	·
200501070000 10410	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PALCO, JOHN M					200409150005 13540	
200501070000 10430	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	STAMPER, GORDON D					200409230005 25960	
200501070000 10420	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	RAMSEY, THOMAS M					200407120003 84840	
200501070000 10480	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	EHLEY, RICHARD J					200411010005 99880	
200501070000 10490	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FERGUSON, JANET K					200409230005 26220	
200501070000 10460	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HAMME, CURTIS M					200411010005 99910	
200501100000 12110	01/10/2005 10:09:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SEAY, DONALD WAYNE						
200501040000 00610	01/04/2005 09:24:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	THOMAS, FRANCIS T					200411190006 38130	
200501040000 00630	01/04/2005 09:24:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KILLINGSWOR TH, JOE A					200411080006 12270	
200501040000 00600	01/04/2005 09:24:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BURNETT, SAMMY R					200409150005 14040	
200501040000 00660	01/04/2005 09:24:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DARBY, THOMAS W						Other:SEE INST
200501040000 00680	01/04/2005 09:24:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BLACK, CAROLYN L					200409150005 14020	
200501040000 00670	01/04/2005 09:24:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HUBBARD, MATTHEW B					200407090003 81290	
200501040000 01160	01/04/2005 10:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SHORT, JAMES M						
200501040000 01120	01/04/2005 10:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FOLKS, LARRY J						
200501040000 01140	01/04/2005 10:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCNICHOLS, SHAWNDA						
200501040000 01150	01/04/2005 10:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MORGAN, JESS A						

200501040000 01130	01/04/2005 10:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JONES, RUSSELL E				
200501110000 15320	01/11/2005 09:22:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUPERIOR CONCRETE WALLS & FOOTING CO INC			200303100001 42310	
200501060000 06570	01/06/2005 09:41:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BEARD, JAMES A				
200501060000 06580	01/06/2005 09:41:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CONTRACTOR SUPPORT SERVICES WITH SATISFACTIO N INC				
200501200000 30380	01/20/2005 11:01:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THOMAS, FREDDIE L				
200501200000 30430	01/20/2005 11:01:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SMITH, SCOTTY			200409230005 26130	
200501200000 30460	01/20/2005 11:01:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	AGEE, RONALD			200409230005 25970	
200501200000 30410	01/20/2005 11:01:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MORGAN, WAYNE			200409230005 26100	
200501140000 23760	01/14/2005 12:05:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TIM & KELLY ENTERPRISES INC			200403160001 33870	
200501140000 23810	01/14/2005 12:18:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MURPHY, AUDIE D				
200501140000 23820	01/14/2005 12:18:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GRIFFIN, CHARLES M				
200501240000 35040	01/24/2005 10:35:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CERDA, JUAN C				